
 
 

 Splits produced using Transponders within the baton 
 First Leg is timed on Finish Line and calculated using approved IAAF Formula 
 Split Times are rounded up to tenths of seconds 

 

4 x 400 Metres Relay Women 

FINAL 
Lane  Nationality     Official Time    Leg 1 Leg 2  Leg 3 Leg 4

2  Belgium  BEL  3:27.15
52.2  1:43.8  2:35.7  3:27.2 
52.2 51.6  51.9 51.5

3  Netherlands  NED  3:27.89
52.8  1:43.3  2:35.8  3:27.9 
52.8 50.5  52.5 52.1

4  Jamaica  JAM  3:22.37
51.6  1:42.6  2:32.2  3:22.4 
51.6 51.0  49.6 50.2

5  Great Britain & NI  GBR  3:23.02
52.1  1:41.5  2:32.2  3:23.1 
52.1 49.4  50.7 50.9

6  Poland  POL  3:21.89
51.4  1:41.1  2:31.8  3:21.9 
51.4 49.7  50.7 50.1

7  United States  USA  3:18.92
50.6  1:39.3  2:28.8  3:19.0 
50.6 48.7  49.5 50.2

8  Ukraine  UKR  3:27.48
52.8  1:44.2  2:36.8  3:27.5 
52.8 51.4  52.6 50.7

9  Canada  CAN  3:25.91
53.0  1:43.8  2:35.3  3:26.0 
53.0 50.8  51.5 50.7

 


